

**ALDO LEOPOLD PARK SHELTER INSTALLATION**

CONTRACT NO. 7352

DATE: AUG. 22, 2014

**Joe Daniels Construction  
Co., Inc.**

<b>Item</b>	<b>Quantity</b>	<b>Price</b>	<b>Extension</b>
<b>Section B: Proposal Page</b>			
10803.0 - ROOT CUTTING - LF	20.00	\$25.00	\$500.00
10911.0 - MOBILIZATION - LS	1.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00
20101.0 - EXCAVATION CUT - CY	52.00	\$20.00	\$1,040.00
20201.0 - FILL - CY	57.00	\$20.00	\$1,140.00
20221.0 - TOPSOIL - SY	36.00	\$11.00	\$396.00
20701.0 - TERRACE SEEDING - SY	329.00	\$2.75	\$904.75
21011.0 - CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE - EA	1.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
21024.0 - SILT SOCK (12 INCH) - COMPLETE - LF	215.00	\$8.80	\$1,892.00
21061.0 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I URBAN TYPE A - ORGANIC - SY	55.00	\$4.40	\$242.00
30301.0 - 5 INCH CONCRETE - SF	108.00	\$45.00	\$4,860.00
90000.0 - CONSTRUCTION FENCE (PLASTIC) - LF	364.00	\$4.30	\$1,565.20
90001.0 - DRILLED PIER FOOTINGS - EA	6.00	\$750.00	\$4,500.00
90002.0 - SHELTER INSTALLATION - LS	1.00	\$13,520.00	\$13,520.00
<b>TOTALS</b>			<b>\$36,659.95</b>